FX AIRGUNIS

NR ART. NR
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1010
1005
5002
5004
5009
5000
5012
1008
1009
1004
1003
1001
5001
1002
1012
1000
1011
5003
1014
1503
1017
5204
5005
5103
5100
5200
5104
5109
1511
5107

BESKRIVNING

HANDLE BAR

PUMP BASE

VALVE SHELL

VALVE SCREW

VALVE PIPE

MAIN VALVE

MAIN VALVE HOUSING
INLET VALVE HOUSING
BAR SMM

HIGH PRESSURE PISTON
LARGE PISTON
HYDRAULICPIPE 10MM
BRASS CAP

INNER TUBE 22MM
OUTER TUBE 28MM
THREADED BRASS CAP
FOOTPLATE

PLASTIC WASHER 4MM
FILTER

HANDLE

SCREW M5x25

SPRING 0.5x3x15
PLASTIC WASHER 2MM
O-RING 18x2.5 NBR90
O-RING 23x1 NBR90
SCREW M4x6 RUND
O-RING 9.3x2.4 NBR70
O-RING 11.6x2.4 NBR70
RUBBER/STEEL WASHER
O-RING 2.9x1.78 PUR90

NR ART. NR

31
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39
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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46

5101
5110
1501
5203
5113
5106
5105
5111
1504
5112
5403
5008
5401
5400
5007
0150

BESKRIVNING

O-RING 20x2.5 NBR70
RUBBERBALL 4.75 NBR70
PIVOT PIN 2.5m6x24
SCREW M5x10

O-RING 20.24x2.62 NBR70
O-RING 21.4x2.4 NBR70
O-RING 9.3x2.4 NBR90
O-RING 2.5x1.5 NBR90
O-RING 4.42x2.62 NBR70
O-RING 5.28x1.78 NBR70
KEVLARHOSE 0.5M
FILTERHOUSING
PRESSURE GAUGE W
PRESSURE GAUGE G
ADAPTER

EXTERNAL MOISTURE TRAP




